Women Civil Excise Officer ( Cat No 67/17)
658 al6pla’ muadQiau” & onlaad

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF WOMEN CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER ON
Rs. 20000 — 45800 IN EXCISE DEPARTMENT

No0.243/2018/DOW Cat. No. 67/2017

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of WOMEN CIVIL EXCISE
OFFICER on Rs. 20000 - 45800 in EXCISE Department found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the Physical Efficiency Test and
Interview held from 07-03-2018 to 09-03-2018, . This Ranked List is brought into force
with effect from 21/03/2018.

LIST I

(i) ajav’ g @RIDAI GEWElY ale1eH RV sjaId

Interview Weightage

Rank Reg No Name mark Va. . Total  Date of Birth Community Remarks

1 4060 Anitha M 65 -- 65 01/10/1983 Adiyan/ST

2 4067 Bindu K K 65 -- 65 10/02/1985 Paniyan/ST

3 4043 Sajina A D 64 -- 64 14/04/1990 Adiyan/ST

4 4079 Soumya A V 64 -- 64 27/05/1990 Paniyan/ST

5 4084 Durga V 64 -- 64 12/05/1997 Kattunayakan/ST
6 4081 Sunitha V 63 -- 63 01/05/1990 Kattunayakan/ST
7 4097 Pramitha B H 63 -- 63 28/05/1997 Kattunayakan/ST
8 4001 Radha K 62 -- 62 20/10/1985 Kattunayakan/ST
9 4039 Seetha B S 62 -- 62 29/05/1997 Kattunayakan/ST
10 4063 Geetha E R 60 -- 60 14/02/1989 Paniyan/ST
11 4075 Ambily K 60 -- 60 16/05/1992 Paniyan/ST
12 4031 Reshma M M 60 -- 60 13/06/1993 Kattunayakan/ST
13 4018 Sujina A 60 -- 60 08/05/1996 Kattunayakan/ST
14 4046 Santha E M 58 -- 58 02/01/1988 Kattunayakan/ST
15 4002 Indhu C R 58 -- 58 20/02/1990 Kattunayakan/ST
16 4088 Nisha M S 56 - 56 30/03/1983 Adiyan/ST
17 4073 Nisha M 55 -- 55 15/05/1985 Paniyan/ST
18 4050 Usha R 50 -- 50 20/03/1990 Kattunayakan/ST
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Rank Reg No
19 4036
20 4011
21 4045
22 4096
23 4047
24 4095
25 4105
26 4102
27 4054
28 4041
29 4218
1 4059
2 4010
3 4009
4 4108
5 4139
6 4030
7 4025
8 4113
9 4072
1 4214
2 4065
3 4186
4 4180

Name

Prajilakumari V
Rohini P S
Sunitha P K
Salini M S
Neethu M G
Vineetha B
Mithra M
Sajitha P V
Anupriya
Praseetha T R

Remya M V

Interview Weightage
mark
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Total
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Women Civil Excise Officer ( Cat No 67/17)

Date of Birth

25/05/1990

25/05/1992

31/05/1992

15/03/1993

15/05/1994

05/05/1995

23/07/1995

17/02/1996

09/03/1997

21/05/1997

03/01/1996

Community Remarks

Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Adiyan/ST

Kattunayakan/ST

(ii) adav’ § R©1a] KWI01V1® CVWIV IO ®S1T W’ GRMAIR1ENOalSAA

Vanaja V
Bindu C K
Neethu M R
Suruma C S
Anumohan
Anju K S
Aswathy P K
Dhanya G

Bhavani A

(i) 8-000 GOAV” aldANIWAIB QD@ qJV” § GIQAIAB

Sajitha A J
Sindhu A
Meera Chandran

Mahitha M N
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63
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50
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48
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63
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65

65

63

62

50

49

48

48

47

65
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63

14/01/1985

20/05/1992

11/10/1997

28/08/1996

18/07/1997

02/09/1995

08/11/1997

20/05/1996

22/05/1991

30/03/1981

01/02/1985

18/02/1990

30/05/1994

Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST

Paniyan/ST

Qe

Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST

Paniyan/ST



Rank Reg No
5 4149
6 4141
7 4135
8 4179
9 4049
10 4114
11 4191
12 4181
13 4178
14 4210
15 4044
16 4145
17 4219
18 4176
19 4202
20 4122
21 4187
22 4204
23 4177
24 4126
25 4128
26 4120
27 4121
28 4174
29 4125
30 4150
31 4166

Name

Bindu N
Bindu M V
Suma M S
Soumya A M
Sindhu K C
Saritha C B
Sreeja Soman
Sreeja K C
Aneesha M
Vinitha K M
Remya T M
Seema R
Gopika P G
Sumathi N
Jalaja N
Parvathy K
Neethu V
Soumya Raghavan
Nandini C G
Sandhya K G
Manasy C K
Jini T B
Smitha P A
Sruthi K
Praseetha P C

Reshma P R

Sruthi Bhavana M V

Interview Weightage
mark
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Total
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Women Civil Excise Officer ( Cat No 67/17)

Date of Birth

14/12/1983

06/10/1988

10/05/1990

20/04/1995

08/05/1990

01/03/1990

16/06/1997

04/03/1986

25/05/1989

01/02/1992

09/12/1995

01/03/1989

06/03/1997

25/05/1983

31/12/1988

26/05/1992

01/11/1995

01/09/1989

20/05/1991

24/10/1995

20/05/1996

14/03/1997

12/05/1997

03/04/1997

05/05/1992

17/09/1990

11/06/1992

Community
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Paniyan/ST

Paniyan/ST

Remarks



Rank Reg No

(i) 8-000 oAV’ al0AIWAIB QD@ aJMV” § CGMIQ WI0101H: CVWIV VI gl

1 4193
2 4173
3 4171
4 4144
5 4127
6 4152
7 4198
8 4133
9 4205
10 4134

Name

Reena C V
Anumol R
Sajini B
Seetha M K
Minimol K K
Rama K V
Renjini M D
Beena M C
Vipina Babu

Manju K K

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission

District Office, Wayanad.

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

Interview Weightage
mark

@0 @ s alsd
65 -- 65
65 -- 65
64 -- 64
58 -- 58
55 -- 55
55 -- 55
50 -- 50
48 -- 48
46 -- 46
45 -- 45

Mark
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Women Civil Excise Officer ( Cat No 67/17)

Date of Birth

05/05/1983

10/05/1993

05/05/1985

18/06/1996

05/05/1984

10/02/1995

17/03/1990

10/02/1994

14/04/1997

20/04/1997

(By order of the Commission)

Community

Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Paniyan/ST
Adiyan/ST
Kattunayakan/ST
Adiyan/ST

Paniyan/ST

Sd/-

T.R ANILKUMAR
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, WAYANAD

Remarks
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